

प्रखंड :- मनिहारी

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Reo Road Bal di'yabanni Mirzapur Bakhti
to in.

Agreement No → 35/SBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Amount! - 36,07,583 200

SUB-DIVISION

Suman Kumar.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

535

03/07/20.

ABSTRACT

(1)	P/F working Bench new P/F circle do	
1 NOS	Q.T.M.B - P-1/1	
(2)	@ 4228.44/No — B	4228.44
(2)	P/F Refrere P/F do — do	
1 NOS	Q.T.M.B P-1/2	
	@ 1926.47/No — B	1926.47
(2)	clearing and Grading road land — do do	
0.28 Hec	Q.T.M.B P-1/3	
	@ 51133.76/Hec — B	14317.45
(3)	Const of embankment	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved Material					
1000 m ² do do					
821.25 M ³ @ T.M.B P-7/4					
273.23 M ³ @ T.M.B P-6/2					
1094.48 M ³ @ 174.94/M ³ — Rs					191468.33
(4) Const of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
with approved Material					
22.5 M ³ @ T.M.B P-3/2					
16.874 @ T.M.B P-4/2					
36. M ³ @ T.M.B P-5/2					
75.34 M ³ @ 176.58/M ³ — Rs					13309.54
(5) Granular Sub-base					
with well graded M					
aterial Gr I & B in					
do do					
153 M ³ @ T.M.B P-3/1					
@ 2,682.93/M ³ — Rs					410488.29
(6) Providing laying WBM					
Gr III with well gra					
ded material.					
114.784 M ³ @ T.M.B P-4/1					
@ 3,268.31/M ³ — Rs					374986.28
(7) Cement Concrete Pave					
ment M-30 in all					
comp - Job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	① T.M.B P-5/1				
244.78 m ³	Q244	660.17	1616323.95		
②	Hard sand filling layer brick soling layer in prepared sub- grade with bricks				
300 m ²	Q.T.M.B P-6/1				
	Q543.78/m ²			163184	
③	Kilometre stone Ordinary & precast in all-do-do				
1 No	Q.T.M.B P-7/30				
	Q2140.68/No			2140.68	
2 No	Q.T.M.B P-7/30				
	Q579.47/No			1158.94	
④	Providing and fixing Logo of MMASy board MMASy in formwork Board in comp.				
4 No	Q.T.M.B P-7/4				
	Q9359.59/No			37439.56	
⑤	Retro-reflectored Traffic sign Board in comp.				
6 No	Q.T.M.B P-7/30				
	Q3735.23/No			22411.38	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 NO	O.T.M.B.P-7/5 (ii)				
	@ 4,876.95/mo — Bs				18507.80
2 NO	O.T.M.B.P-7/5 (iii)				
	@ 8,903.01 — Bs				17806.02
(12)	Road marking				
	with Hot Applied				
	thermoplastic				
	Compound in all comp				
	do — do				
80 M ²	O.T.M.B.P-7/6				
@ 821.29 / M ²	————— Bs				65703.20
	Total Rs				29,563.50
	ADD 12% GST (+) Bs				3547.62.06
	ADD 1% labour cost (+) Bs				29563.50
	Bs =				3340675.65
CP					
26.7.21					
<u>Material Statement</u>					
	C/W = 1163.82 M ³				
Stone	53 mm	7.5 mm		9.150 @	516.42
	9.5 mm	2.38 mm	36.72 @		411.33
	2.38 below	55.08 @		185.94	
Stone	53 mm	22.4	38.82 @		458.22
Stone Security	27.53 @	345.52			

Continuation